NOTICE OF SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE

BOARD OF EDUCATION

COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 201
FOR THE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

Public Notice is hereby given that the regular meetings of the Board of Education of Community
Unit School District 201, DuPage County, Westmont, Illinois, for the school year 2023-2024 will
be held on the following schedule. These meetings are primarily held at the Westmont Village

Hall.
Date and Tvpe of Meeting

Tuesday, July 18, 2023
Regular

Tuesday, August 8, 2023
Regular

Tuesday, August 22, 2023
Regular

Tuesday, September 12, 2023
Regular

Tuesday, September
26,2023
Regular

Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Regular

Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Regular

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Location

Westmont High School
909 Oakwood Drive
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559



Date and Tvpe of Meeting

Tuesday, November 14, 2023
Regular

Tuesday, December 19, 2023
Regular

Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Regular

Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Regular

Tuesday, February 13, 2024
Regular

Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Regular

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Regular

Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Regular

Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Regular

Tuesday, May 21, 2024
Regular

Tuesday, June 18, 2024
Regular

=
=
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6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Location

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, 1L 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL. 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559

Westmont High School

909 North Oakwood Drive

Westmont, 1L 60559

Westmont Village Hall
31 W. Quincy Street
Westmont, IL 60559



This schedule is subject to such changes as the Board of Education determines. Notice of
changes will be given as required by law. All meetings will be open to the public except as to
those meetings, or portions of meetings, which the Board of Education determines to hold in closed
session as permitted by law.
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